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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 06-08-202Zfra Aabenraa

Losladt kl. 08:15 Antal duer: 431
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
1 117-22-0274 X * 09:57:50 1.357,28
2 031-22-0334 X  10:17:17 1.349,57
3 127-22-0078 X 10:17:26 1.348,21
4 127-22-0012 X  10:17:28 1.347,84
5 031-22-0387 X  10:17:31 1.347,57
6 164-22-0289 X  10:16:09 1.346,70
7 127-22-0347 X 10:41:40 1.346,30
8 127-22-0351 X  10:41:42 1.346,00
9 127-22-0337 X  10:41:43 1.345,85
10 117-22-0279 X  09:59:34 1.334,78
11 117-22-0278 X * 09:59:38 1.333,93
12 117-22-0358 X  10:05:57 1.327,61
13 164-22-0374 X  10:30:43 1.327,45
14 031-22-0157 X  10:17:56 1.326,27
15 031-22-0154 X  10:17:59 1.325,73
16 031-22-0046 X  10:19:22 1.325,59
17 031-22-0150 X  10:18:00 1.325,55
18 031-22-0149 X  10:18:02 1.325,19
19 031-22-0140 X  10:18:04 1.324,83
20 193-22-4050 X  10:34:01 1.323,32
21 142-22-0628 X  10:07:19 1.321,42
22 031-22-0137 X  10:18:34 1.319.47
23 164-22-0330 X  10:18:41 1.319,12
24 164-22-0343 X  10:18:47 1.318,05
25 164-22-0297 X  10:18:52 1.317,17
26 193-22-4049 X  10:34:51 1.315,44
27 127-22-0149 X  10:20:46 1.315,13
28 193-22-4008 X  10:34:54 1.314,97
29 113-22-0334 X  09:39:03 1.310,87
30 127-22-0143 X 10:21:13 1.310,44
31 164-22-0290 X  10:19:48 1.307,32
32 193-22-4476 X  10:43:43 1.305,34
33 164-22-0228 X  10:33:06 1.304,11
34 164-22-0235 X  10:33:17 1.302,38
35 031-22-0015 X  10:21:42 1.301,18
36 031-22-0541 X  10:22:18 1.297,89
37 031-22-0547 X  10:22:20 1.297,55
38 164-22-0392 X  10:33:51 1.297,07
39 127-22-0349 X  10:47:35 1.294,10
40 127-22-0161 X  10:22:52 1.293,53
41 031-22-0391 X  10:22:42 1.292,87
42 127-22-0368 X  10:47:48 1.292,26
43 019-22-0440 X  09:41:37 1.291,59
44 031-22-0390 X  10:22:57 1.290,35
45 113-22-0342 X  09:40:32 1.288,14
46 031-22-0155 X  10:21:38 1.287,52
47 077-22-0081 X  10:24:42 1.287,50
48 031-22-0138 X  10:21:40 1.287,18
48 031-22-0141 X  10:21:40 1.287,18
50 031-22-0152 X  10:21:42 1.286,84
51 031-22-0146 X  10:21:44 1.286,50
52 031-22-0148 X  10:21:45 1.286,34
53 113-22-0346 X  09:40:40 1.286,14
54 113-22-0317 X  09:40:41 1.285,89

Forening Navn

1/7
1/1
1/7
2/ 7
1/8
1/ 21
1/ 36
2/ 36
3/ 36
2/ 7
3/7
1/7
1/7
1/21
2/ 21
1/9
3/ 21
4/ 21
5/ 21
1/ 17
1/8
6/ 21
2/ 21
3/ 21
4/ 21
2/ 17
1/ 15
3/ 17
1/ 21
2/ 15
5/ 21
1/ 15
1/ 13
2/ 13
2/9
1/ 12
2/ 12
3/13
4/ 36
3/ 15
2/ 8
5/ 36
1/19
3/8
2/ 21
7/ 21
1/ 17
8/ 21
8/ 21
10/ 21
11/ 21
12/ 21
3/ 21
4/ 21

117
031
127
127
031
164
127
127
127
117
117
117
164
031
031
031
031
031
031
193
142
031
164
164
164
193
127
193
113
127
164
193
164
164
031
031
031
164
127
127
031
127
019
031
113
031
127
031
031
031
031
031
113
113

POUL CHRISTENSEN
ARNE A.CHRISTENSE
KAJLIONETT

KAJ LIONETT

JENS NIELSEN
HENRIK & WENCHE
HANS J. KORSGAARL
HANS J. KORSGAARL
HANS J. KORSGAARLC
POUL CHRISTENSEN
POUL CHRISTENSEN
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
FINN H. ANDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
FERDINAND NIELSEM
HANS PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
HENRIK & WENCHE
HENRIK & WENCHE
HENRIK & WENCHE
FERDINAND NIELSEM
KNUD BAUER
FERDINAND NIELSEM
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
KNUD BAUER
HENRIK & WENCHE
TOM MELGAARD
SOREN BROBECH
SOREN BROBECH
JENS P.PEDERSEN
OLE & INGOLF

OLE & INGOLF
SOREN BROBECH
HANS J. KORSGAARLC
KNUD BAUER

JENS NIELSEN

HANS J. KORSGAARL
PETER JACOBSEN
JENS NIELSEN

NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
MAHER YOUSEF
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 09-08-2022

Praeemie Premieklasse

1.000
994
993
993
993
992
992
992
992
983
983
978
978
977
977
977
977
976
976
975
974
972
972
971
970
969
969
969
966
965
963
962
961
960
959
956
956
956
953
953
953
952
952
951
949
949
949
948
948
948
948
948
948
947
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 06-08-202Zfra Aabenraa

Losladt kl. 08:15 Antal duer: 431
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
55 031-22-0156 X  10:21:52 1.285,15
56 019-22-0182 X  09:40:43 1.283,83
57 077-22-0033 X  10:25:05 1.283,71
58 019-22-0192 X  09:40:44 1.283,58
59 019-22-0452 X  09:40:51 1.283,39
60 019-22-0187 X  09:40:45 1.283,34
61 031-22-0136 X  10:22:07 1.282,62
62 113-22-0320 X  09:41:03 1.280,41
63 031-22-0383 X  10:23:58 1.280,18
64 142-22-0649 X  10:10:58 1.279,83
65 031-22-0009 X  10:23:58 1.278,31
66 077-22-0052 X  10:25:38 1.278,30
67 031-22-0008 X  10:24:00 1.277,98
68 031-22-0559 X  10:24:19 1.277,65
69 077-22-0036 X  10:25:43 1.277,49
70 127-22-0164 X  10:25:00 1.272,30
71 126-22-0158 X  10:39:41 1.271,49
72 164-22-0304 X  10:23:29 1.269,84
73 142-22-0650 X  10:12:03 1.267,99
74 193-22-4432 X  10:52:01 1.267,90
75 031-22-0386 X  10:25:13 1.267,89
76 031-22-0381 X  10:25:15 1.267,56
77 077-22-0074 X  10:26:56 1.265,71
78 142-22-0761 X  10:06:44 1.265,39
79 193-22-4130 X  10:55:36 1.263,94
80 142-22-0665 X  10:12:29 1.262,84
81 113-22-0319 X  09:42:27 1.259,91
82 113-22-0304 X  09:42:39 1.257,03
83 142-22-0561 X  10:06:33 1.257,00
84 142-22-0578 X  10:06:34 1.256,81
85 142-22-0583 X  10:06:42 1.255,31
86 019-22-0243 X  09:28:52 1.255,05
87 113-22-0762 X  10:10:12 1.255,00
88 113-22-0768 X  10:10:14 1.254,64
89 031-22-0038 X  10:26:27 1.254,16
89 164-22-0246 X  10:38:36 1.254,16
91 142-22-0677 X  10:13:18 1.254,13
92 019-22-0179 X  09:42:47 1.253,61
93 164-22-0234 X  10:38:40 1.253,58
94 164-22-0255 X  10:38:41 1.253,44
95 164-22-0236 X  10:38:46 1.252,71
96 193-22-4421 X  10:53:56 1.252,61
97 019-22-0171 X  09:42:54 1.251,95
98 127-22-0359 X  10:52:44 1.251,85
99 193-22-4519 X  10:50:18 1.250,01
100 127-22-0517 X  10:53:04 1.249,21
101 127-22-0324 X  10:53:05 1.249,08
102 127-22-0527 X  10:53:06 1.248,94
103 142-22-0675 X  10:13:49 1.248,67
104 077-22-0091 X  10:28:45 1.248,52
105 077-22-0034 X  10:28:46 1.248,36
106 077-22-0040 X  10:28:47 1.248,20
107 142-22-0688 X  10:13:52 1.248,15

Forening

13/ 21
1/ 15
2/ 17
2/ 15
5721
3/ 15
14/ 21
6/ 21
4/ 8
2/ 8
3/9
3/ 17
4/ 9
3/ 12
4/ 17
4/ 15
4/ 17
6/ 21
3/8
1/6
5/8
6/8
5/ 17
1/9
1/ 14
1/ 24
7/ 21
8/ 21
1/7
2/ 17
3/7
1/9
1/ 18
2/ 18
5/9
4/ 13
2/ 24
4/ 15
5/ 13
6/ 13
7/ 13
2/6
5/ 15
6/ 36
2/ 15
7/ 36
8/ 36
9/ 36
3/24
6/ 17
7/ 17
8/ 17
4/ 24

031
019
127
019
113
019
031
113
031
142
031
127
031
031
127
127
193
164
142
193
031
031
127
142
193
142
113
113
142
142
142
019
113
113
031
164
142
019
164
164
164
193
019
127
193
127
127
127
142
127
127
127
142

Navn

NIELS W. PEDERSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
MAHER YOUSEF
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAALl
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
JENS NIELSEN

HANS PEDERSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
MAHER YOUSEF
JENS P.PEDERSEN
OLE & INGOLF
MAHER YOUSEF
KNUD BAUER
FERDINAND NIELSEM
HENRIK & WENCHE
HANS PEDERSEN
JAN O. MUNCH

JENS NIELSEN

JENS NIELSEN
MAHER YOUSEF
JOHN E.SORENSEN
FRITS JENSEN

TEAM SEJERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
H.I.SCHOUGARD
H.I.SCHOUGARD
H.IL.SCHOUGARD
HERLUF CHRISTENSE
JOHN FROST JENSEN
JOHN FROST JENSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
SOREN BROBECH
TEAM SEJERSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
SOREN BROBECH
SOREN BROBECH
SOREN BROBECH
JAN O. MUNCH

ERIK CHRISTENSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARL
TOM MELGAARD
HANS J. KORSGAARL
HANS J. KORSGAARL
HANS J. KORSGAARL
TEAM SEJERSEN
MAHER YOUSEF
MAHER YOUSEF
MAHER YOUSEF
TEAM SEJERSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 09-08-2022

Praeemie Premieklasse

947
946
946
946
946
946
945
943
943
943
942
942
942
941
941
937
937
936
934
934
934
934
933
932
931
930
928
926
926
926
925
925
925
924
924
924
924
924
924
923
923
923
922
922
921
920
920
920
920
920
920
920
920



